Kettaheide 1kg

51.88
51.60
48.80
46.74
45.59
45.50
44.63
44.04
42.28
41.92
(10)
40.91
40.59
40.16
39.47
39.29
38.82
38.65
38.50
38.44
38.34
(20)
37.90
37.51
37.34
36.72
36.66
36.62
36.57
36.50
36.46
36.34
(30)
36.24
36.21
35.70
35.48
35.47
35.15
34.91
34.56
34.56
34.50
(40)
34.40
34.07
33.95
33.93
33.84
33.68
33.67
33.43
33.31
33.25
(50)

Rolf Robert Peebo
Marttin Lepaste
Enn Robert Kinnas
Karmo Karu
Rauno Miller
Kristjan Kukk
Karl-Kevin Kalmus
Kevin Sakson
Enrico Hanilene
Robert Vain

Erko-Hendrik Mbttus
Roman Kovaljov
Martin Puskin

Karli Keir

Jaan Endrik Kirsi
Reimo Sepp

Egert Sekk

Kurmo Kilm

Daniil Topkin

Siim Sander Parn

Herman Malder
Kristjan Maripuu
Hannes Kuslap
Ken Metsis
Sander L6hmus
Igor Andrejev
Sten Pihkva
Rainer Liinve
Eerik Eiche
Gregor Lepik

Frederik Roosimagi
Hugo Martin Toming
Deniel Kedrov
Joonas Juus

Mait Suursaar
Rasmus Roosleht
Maksim Mihhailov
Rasmus Kuningas
Andi Némmela
Jurnas Vigolainen

Robin Sapar

Rome Nurmekivi

Karl Mihkel Seenmaa
Henri Suokas
Bratten Jarvik

Venna Simm

Mathias Endre Lind
Mattias Idavain

Timo Klee
Karl-Martin Voovere

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

14.02.00 KJK Ldunaldvi 1u16
10.10.00 Niidupargi KJK va
08.02.00 KJS Sakala 1 pb
13.03.00 KSK Alem 1 pb
12.10.00 KUK TIPP 4 pb
14.03.00 KJS Sakala 5 pb
06.06.00 SK Viraaz 1 pb
04.05.00 Haapsalu KJK va
27.12.01 KJS Sakala pb
30.05.00 Individuaalvéistleja 7 pb
24.05.00 KSK Alem va
30.08.00 Tallinna SS Kalev 2 pb
21.01.00 Audentese SK 1 pb
26.03.00 KJK LBunaldvi 2 pb
18.01.00 SK Saarde pb 8v
23.02.00 Audentese SK 2 pb
06.06.00 Audentese SK pb 10v
27.01.00 SK Viraaz 2 pb
17.09.01 Audentese SK 9 pb
06.07.01 KJK Saare 1 pv
16.01.00 SK Altius 3 pb
01.01.00 SK Fortis 3 pb
10.03.00 Tartu U. ASK 1 pb
06.03.01 KJK Kose 2000 1 pv
11.04.00 1 pb
02.08.01 Audentese SK 3 pv
05.01.00 KJK Kose 2000 2 pb
03.06.01 1 pv
30.06.00 KJK Ldunaldvi 3 pb
06.10.01 SK Maret-Sport va
16.04.00 KJS Sakala 2 pb
03.10.01 KJK Vike 1 pb
24.02.01 Audentese SK 1 pv
12.10.00 SK Maret-Sport 4 u16
08.05.00 KJK Vike va
25.07.02 Niidupargi KJK 1 pc
08.08.01 KJK Atleetika 1 pb
12.09.01 KUK TIPP 5 pv
18.01.00 KJK Kose 2000 pb 5v
10.01.01 KJK Vike pv 9v
26.09.01 KJK Vike 2 pv
14.01.02 VAK Staier pv
16.06.00 3 pb
16.08.00 Tartu U. ASK 18 pb
20.01.00 SK Altius pb
17.04.00 2 pb
27.08.01 KJK Vike va
24.02.00 Kuusalu SK pb 10v
07.03.01 KJK Saare 2 pv
16.10.00 Tartu U. ASK pb

Valmiera
Tallinn/Audentes
Viljandi

Turi

Rakvere
Rakvere

Torva

Haapsalu
Viljandi

Rakvere

Turi
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Voru
Kilingi-Némme
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere

Térva

Rakvere
Kuressaare

Kilingi-Némme
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Kose
Kuressaare
Rakvere

Kose

Rakvere

Voru

Valga

Viljandi

Rakvere

Tallinn

Valmiera
Rakvere
Parnu/Niidupark
Narva

Rakvere

Kose
Kuressaare

Rakvere
Viljandi

Kose

Rakvere
Parnu/Niidupark
Véru

Rakvere
Rakvere
Kuressaare
Tartu/Tamme

22.07.15
16.05.15
29.04.15
09.10.15
03.07.15
03.07.15
05.09.15
03.06.15
24.09.15
03.07.15

05.06.15
09.05.15
16.06.15
10.06.15
12.09.15
16.06.15
21.06.15
05.09.15
03.07.15
26.05.15

06.06.15
16.06.15
12.05.15
22.05.15
20.05.15
30.05.15
05.05.15
27.05.15
10.06.15
28.08.15

17.06.15
24.09.15
25.05.15
22.07.15
20.05.15
15.04.15
21.06.15
30.05.15
29.09.15
11.06.15

27.05.15
14.05.15
07.06.15
03.07.15
16.09.15
19.05.15
20.05.15
15.08.15
26.05.15
27.05.15



